
from

2017

2018

■ Year Name of student placed and Program graduated 
contact details

Pay package at 
appointment

5.2.2 Placement of outgoing students during the last five years (2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21,2021-22)
Name of the employer with contact details

2018 Kamlesh
Hitesh

2018|Hardeep

2018 Karan
Kundan2018

2018 Arshit

2017
2017

2015 to 2018 
2015 to 2018 
2015 to 2018 
2015to 2018 
2015to2018 
2015to 2018

2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017 
2014-2017

15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/

15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/ 
15,000 to 22,000/

2017- 18________________________________
Marks Emballcge Pvt. Ltd. Baddi, HP. 
Marks Emballege Pvt. Ltd. Baddi, HP. 
Marks Emballege Pvt. Ltd. Baddi, HP.
Replica Press Pvt. Ltd. Sonipat 
Replica Press Pvt. Ltd. Sonipat 
P.R. Packaging Pvt.Ltd. Fridabad 
ITC Pvt. Ltd. Haridwar, U.P. 
ITC Pvt. Ltd. Haridwar, U.P.
Vikas Publishing House, Pvt.Ltd. Sahibabad, U.P. 
Vikas Publishing House, Pvt.Ltd. Sahibabad, U.P. 
Provin Technos Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi___________
Provin Technos Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi
Provin Technos Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi
New Tech Commercial Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi 
New Tech Commercial Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi 
Manohar Fillament Pvt. Ltd. Sonipat
Manohar Fillament Pvt. Ltd. Sonipat___________
Tan Prints India, Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi 
NPP Pvt. Ltd. Baddi, HP 
NPP Pvt. Ltd. Baddi, HP
NPP Pvt. Ltd. Baddi, HP____________________
NPP Pvt. Ltd. Baddi, HP____________________
Packaging India Pvt. Ltd. Bahadurgarh.

2018- 19________________________________
Marks Emballege Pvt. Ltd. Baddi, HP.
Marks Emballege Pvt. Ltd. Baddi, HP.
Marks Emballege Pvt, Ltd. Baddi, HP._________
Marks Emballege Pvt, Ltd. Baddi, HP._________
New Tech Commercial Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi 
New Tech Commercial Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi

Amandeep 
2017 Jaspreet_____
2017 Yogesh Yadav 
2017 Rinkul
2017 Navneet_____
2017 Parul________
2017 Ravi Saini 
2017 Tushar Saini
2017 Habib 
20n Shakti_______
2017 Viney_______
2017 Vishal_______
2017 Rahul_______
2017 Parleen
2017 Anm________
2017 Parvez 
2017 Vishu 
2017|Dhiraj

Sumit
Sagar 

2017|Ajay 
2017 Arun Verma 
2017 Arun Dalal
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Year Name of the employer with contact details

2018 Tanya 15,000 to 22,000/-20151O 2018

2018 Ajit 15,000 to 22,000/-2015 to 2018

2018 Manoj 15,000 to 22,000/-2015 to 2018

2018 Nishant 15,000 to 22,000/-2015 to 2018

2019

2019 Rahul Sarkale 15,000 to 22,000/-2016to 2019

2017-2020
2017-2020
2017-2020
2017-2020
2017-2020
2017-2020

2016 to 2019 
2016to 2019 
2016to 2019 
201610 2019 
201610 2019 
2016to 2019 
2Q16to2019 
201610 2019 
2016 to 2019

15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 10 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/-

15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to
lS,000 to22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/-

Pay package at 
appointment
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15,000 to 22,000/- 
15.000 to 22,000/-

2020 Supriya Singh
2020 Rashmi Hudda
2020 Shradda_____
2020 Reshma_____
2020 K, Navyashri
2020 Sai Krishna

2019 Rahul Suthar
2019 Sliubham Ranga
2019 Narender_____
2019 Kush_________
2019 Gaurav_______
2019 Ashish_______
2019 Rahul Dalal
2019 Amoldeep_____

Stanly

2018
20I8|Neha
2018 Tejinder

Name of student placed and 
contact details____________

2018 Madhav__________________
2018 Ekansh__________________

Sagar

Program graduated 
from_____________
2015to 2018
2015 10 2018
2015 10 2018
2015 10 2018
2015to 2018

Creative Print and Packaging, Jeedimetla, Hederabad 
2020-21

Manohar Fillament Pvt. Ltd. Delhi
Manohar Fillament Pvt. Ltd. Delhi
EIH Pvt. Ltd. Manesar
IDEAMIA Pvt. Ltd. Noida
Kalajyoti Process Pvt. Ltd._____________________
S.S.V Graphic

New Tech Commercial Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi
Triputi Group , Ponta Sahib, Himachal Pradesh 
Triputi Group , Ponta Sahib, Himachal Pradesh 
Triputi Group , Ponta Sahib, Himachal Pradesh 
Triputi Group , Ponta Sahib, Himachal Pradesh 
Ishwar Corrugation and Packaging Industry Pvt. Ltd. 
Alwar Rajasthan
Ishwar Corrugation and Packaging Industry Pvt. Ltd. 
Alwar Rajasthan
Ishwar Corrugation and Packaging Industry Pvt. Ltd. 
Alwar Rajasthan
Ishwar Corrugation and Packaging Industry Pvt. Ltd. 
Alwar Rajasthan_____________________________

2019-20
Replica Press Pvt. Ltd. Sonipat
Replica Press Pvt. Ltd. Sonipat
Replica Press Pvt. Ltd. Sonipat
Fortuner Packaging Pvt. Ltd. Baddi, H.P.
Fortuner Packaging Pvt. Ltd. Baddi, H.P._________
Manohar Fillament Pvt. Ltd. Sonipat
ACME Roll Tech Pvt. Ltd. Ahmedabad, Gujarat 
Singhania Flexo Pvt. Ltd. Hederabad
Singhania Flexo Pvt. Ltd. Hederabad



Name of the employer with contact detailsYear

2022

Shivam

Kuldeep

2022
2022
2022

Rajat_________
Mohit________
Shyam Sunder

2022|Tanya
Anshul Mukhija

2022|Anjali

2018-2022
2018-2022
2018- 2022
2019- 2022
2019-2022
2019-2022
2018-2022
2018-2022
2018-2022
2018- 2022
2019- 2022
2018-2022
2018- 2022
2019- 2022
2018- 2022
2019- 2022
2018-2022

Avon Paefo Services Pvt. Ltd._____
Singhania Flexo Pvt. Ltd. Hederabad

2,50,000/ 
2,50,000/ 
2,50,000/ 
2,20,000/ 
2,20,000/ 
2,20,000/ 
2,50,000/ 
2,50,000/ 
2,50,000/ 
2,50,000/ 
2,20,000/ 
2,50,000/ 
2,50,000/ 
2,20,000/ 
2,50,000/ 
2,20,000/ 
2,50,000/

Name of student placed and 
contact details____________

2020 Dhruv Pratap Singh 
2020 Srikanth

Satyam
2022 Parteek Sharma
2022 Mohd. Gizal

Program graduated 
from_____________
2017-2020________
2017-2020

Pay package at 
appointment 
15,000 to 22,000/- 

115,000 to 22,000/-

2022 Naitik
2022
2022 Vikas
2022
2022|Disha______
2022 Vivek Ranjan
2022 Nishant
2022|Anish
2022

2021-22__________________________
Fortuner Packaging Company, Baddi, H.P. 
Fortuner Packaging Company, Baddi, H.P. 
Fortuner Packaging Company, Baddi, H.P, 
Fortuner Packaging Company, Baddi, H.P. 
Fortuner Packaging Company, Baddi, H.P. 
Fortuner Packaging Company, Baddi, H.P. 
Diya Packaging Company, Baddi, HP 
Diya Packaging Company, Baddi, HP 
Diya Packaging Company, Baddi, HP 
Diya Packaging Company, Baddi, HP 
Diya Packaging Company, Baddi, HP 
Spinks India Pvt.Ltd. Gurgaon_________
Spinks India Pvt.Ltd. Gurgaon__________
Spinks India Pvt.Ltd. Gurgaon__________
L & E Pvt. Ltd, Noida________________
Pontika Aerotech Ltd, Sirmor, HP_______
DCG Tech. Pvt. Ltd. Gurgaon.
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